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East Bay Municipal Utility District
Water Quality Research Facility

April 21, 2020 RFP Information Session Attendee List

No. Name Company Address Email

1 Anna Rikkelman BSK Associates
399 Lindbergh Avenue, Livermore, CA  
94551
C: 925.918.7195
https://www.bskassociates.com/

arikkelman@bskassociates.com

2 Sheba Hafiz ARUP
San Francisco, CA 
415. 957.9445 
www.arup.com 

sheba.hafiz@arup.com

3 Michelle Shriro ARUP
San Francisco, CA 
415. 957.9445 
www.arup.com 

michelle.shriro@arup.com

4 Shaun Landman ARUP
San Francisco, CA 
415. 957.9445 
www.arup.com 

shaun.landman@arup.com

5 Matthew Williamson ARUP
San Francisco, CA 
415. 957.9445 
www.arup.com 

matthew.williamson@arup.com

6 Elaine Howe  Trussell http://www.trusselltech.com/
O: 858-314-4135

Elaineh@trusselltech.com

7 Celine Trussell Trussell http://www.trusselltech.com/
Celinet@trusselltech.com

8 John Kenny Trussell http://www.trusselltech.com/
johnk@trusselltech.com
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9 James Pollock Lee & Ro 

Engineering 
 https://www.lee-ro.com/ 
(916) 273-1022 James.Pollock@Lee-Ro.com

10 Tony Park Lee & Ro 
Engineering

1550 Parkside Drive, Suite 320
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Direct (925) 627-3382  Main (925) 937-4050
https://www.lee-ro.com/

Tony.Park@lee-ro.com

11 Megan Yonts Jeff Katz 
Architecture https://www.jeffkatzarchitecture.com/ Megan@jeffkatzarchitecture.com

12 Lauren Sullivan Saylor Consulting https://saylorconsulting.com/ lsullivan@SaylorConsulting.com

13 Leo Cosgrove Harris Group https://www.harrisgroup.com/ Leo.Cosgrove@Harrisgroup.com

14 Greg Hallauer Harris Group https://www.harrisgroup.com/ Greg.hallauer@harrisgroup.com

15 David Adelberg
APSI 
Construction 
Management

http://www.apsicm.com/ david.adelberg@apsicm.com

16 Paul J. Giorsetto TJC and 
Associates, Inc. 

Oakland, Walnut Creek, Sacramento
http://www.tjcaa.com/ paul@tjcaa.com

17 Daisy M. Yu TJC and 
Associates, Inc.

Oakland, Walnut Creek, Sacramento
http://www.tjcaa.com/ daisy@tjcaa.com

18 Jacqueline Arama TJC and 
Associates, Inc. 

Oakland, Walnut Creek, Sacramento
http://www.tjcaa.com/
(510) 251-8980

jacqueline@tjcaa.com

https://www.lee-ro.com/
mailto:James.Pollock@lee-ro.com
https://www.lee-ro.com/
mailto:Tony.Park@lee-ro.com
https://www.jeffkatzarchitecture.com/
mailto:Megan@jeffkatzarchitecture.com
https://saylorconsulting.com/
mailto:lsullivan@saylorconsulting.com
https://www.harrisgroup.com/
mailto:Leo.Cosgrove@harrisgroup.com
https://www.harrisgroup.com/
mailto:Greg.hallauer@harrisgroup.com
http://www.apsicm.com/
mailto:david.adelberg@apsicm.com
http://www.tjcaa.com/
mailto:paul@tjcaa.com
http://www.tjcaa.com/
mailto:daisy@tjcaa.com
http://www.tjcaa.com/
tel:+15102518980
mailto:jacqueline@tjcaa.com


Water Quality Research Facility   RFP Information Session Attendee List
Page 3 of 4

No. Name Company Address Email

19 Matt Gilroy
Burks Toma 
Architects

814 Camelia St.
Berkeley, CA 94710
t 510.524.4255
www.burkstoma.com

mgilroy@burkstoma.com

20 Karen Burks Burks Toma 
Architects

814 Camelia St.
Berkeley, CA 94710
t 510.524.4255
www.burkstoma.com

kburks@burkstoma.com

21 Joe Huang AECOM https://aecom.com/us/ joseph.huang@aecom.com

22 Dru R. Nielson
McMillen Jacobs 
Associates

1350 Treat Boulevard, Suite 100 
Walnut Creek, CA  94597
925.705.4124
https://mcmjac.com/

nielson@mcmjac.com

23 Andy Enos EBMUD Process Engineering andrew.enos@ebmud.com

24 Gordon Williams EBMUD Water Quality gordon.williams@ebmud.com

25 Lori Work Kazimi EBMUD Process Engineering lori.work@ebmud.com

26 Susan Teefy EBMUD Water Quality susan.teefy@ebmud.com

27 Danielle Roybal-Alviz EBMUD Water Treatment danielle.roybal-alviz@ebmud.com

28 Clarence Peralta EBMUD Water Treatment clarence.peralta@ebmud.com

29 Brett Kawakami EBMUD Water Operations brett.kawakami@ebmud.com
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30 Armond Gauthier EBMUD Plant Engineering Services armond.gauthier@ebmud.com

31 Andrew Hawksworth EBMUD Plant Engineering Services andrew.hawksworth@ebmud.com
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